AGENDA
Special Language Subcommittee
of the
Arkansas Legislative Council/Joint Budget Committee

Wednesday, October 29, 2008
07:30 AM
Room 272, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Paul Bookout, Chair Rep. David Dunn, Chair

Sen. Jack Critcher Rep. Keven Anderson

Sen. Ruth Whitaker Rep. Benny Petrus

Sen. Percy Malone Rep. Curren Everett

Sen. Terry Smith Rep. Bill Abernathy

Sen. Steve Faris Rep. Bruce Maloch

Sen. Tracy Steele Rep. Robbie Wills

Sen. Randy Laverty Rep. Eddie Hawkins

Sen. Henry "Hank" Wilkins, 1V, ex officio Rep. Scott Sullivan, ex officio

Sen. Shawn Womack, ex officio Rep. Chris Thyer, ex officio
A. Call to Order.

B. Language referred to the Specia Language Subcommittee.

Volume 3 Page

Subject

Hearing Instrument DispensersBoard

3/22

Securities Department

3/103

LEASING FROM ARKANSAS BUILDING AUTHORITY

CONTINGENCY RESTRICTION

Waterways Commission

3/114 ASSOCIATION DUES
AR Development Finance Authority

3/14 CARRY FORWARD

3/16

Volume5 Page

HUD HOME PROGRAM DISBURSEMENTS

Subject

Emer gency M anagement

Tammy Williams
Keith Gober
Tammy Williams

Mildred Hamilton

Kathy Schmidt

5/1 POSITION TRANSFER
5/3 CARRY FORWARD
Veterans Affairs Kathy Schmidt
5/45 FAYETTEVILLE VETERANS HOME
5/46  TRAINING CONFERENCES
5/47  LIABILITY INSURANCE APPROPRIATION RESTRICTION

Notice: Silenceyour cell phones. Keep your personal conversationsto a minimum. Observerestrictions

designating areas as " Members and Staff Only"
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Subject

DFA-Disbursing Officer Mildred Hamilton

4/19
4/20
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/27
4/28
4/29
4/33
4/34
4/35
4/36
4/37
4/38
4/39
4/40
4/41
4/42
4/44
4/45
4/46
4447
4/48
4/50
4/51
4/52
4/53
4/54
4/58

SALARIES

REPORTING

TRANSFER PROCEDURES

FUNDING TRANSFER

PUBLIC DEFENDER

CREDIT TO THE INDIGENT PATIENTS FUND
JUVENILE TRANSPORTATION

SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION

DISTRIBUTION OF ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE FUNDS
ALLOCATION RESTRICTIONS

YEARLY FUND TRANSFERS

FUNDING TRANSFER

FUNDING TRANSFER

FUNDING TRANSFER - ARKANSAS FIRE AND POLICE PENSION
FUND RESTRICTIONS

WORK FORCE 2000 DISTRIBUTION

FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION

DISBURSING RESTRICTIONS

TRANSFER AUTHORIZED

JUVENILE DETENTION FACILITIES- ALLOCATION
TRANSFER AUTHORIZED - ACH

TRANSFER AUTHORIZED - ACH

TRANSFER AUTHORIZED - ACH

TRANSFER OF FUNDS FOR THE PROGRAM
ARKADELPHIA 2025 COMMISSION
STATE'SCONTRIBUTIONS

TRANSFER PROCEDURES - PER DIEM MATCHING
POSITION ESTABLISHMENT

TRANSFER AUTHORIZED

AMENDS ARKANSAS CODE § 12-75-114
INNOVATION AND PROJECT DEVELOPMENT FUND TRANSFERS

DFA-Management Services Mildred Hamilton

4/60
4/61
4/63
4/65
4/67
4/68
4/69
4/70
472
DFA-Racing
4/73
474
4/75
4/76

LEGISLATIVE STAFF CONSULTATION
MATCHING FUNDS
CARRY FORWARD PROVISION
DATA PROCESSING SERVICES - CARRY FORWARD PROVISION
MARKETING AND REDISTRIBUTION PAYROLL
CONTINGENCY RESTRICTION
SELECTION OF AUDITOR
CARRY FORWARD
CAFR APPROPRIATION
Mildred Hamilton
EXTRA HELP - HORSE RACING
EXTRA HELP - DOG RACING
RACING PASS RESTRICTIONS
CONVERSION OF EXTRA HELP EMPLOYEES - RACING DIVISION

DFA-Revenue Services Div. Mildred Hamilton

alr7
4/78
4/82

APPROPRIATION TRANSFERS
EXTRA HELP EXEMPTION
AUTHORITY TO EMPLOY CERTIFIED LAW ENFORCEMENT



